SECOVMP

Datenblatt - Fiche technique - Data sheet
21.99.8707

VALUE LWL-Kabel 50/125um OM3, LC/LC, tiirkis, 20m
VALUE Cable FO 50/125um, LC/LC, OM3, turquoise, 20m

VALUE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable, 50/125um, LC/LC, OM3, turquoise, 20 m



Length (see below table list)

150+25 150425

K dd b 940

Technical Specification:

Length Tolerance:

item no. length color
1: IL=0, %dB. N 21.99.8706  |15m PR Length<t1m: +10%L/-Omm.
2. Operating Temperature: —40°C +75°C. 21.99.8707 |20m P Length>1m: +100mm/—Omm
7 LC Duplex Clip, Beige 2
6 Heat Shrink Tube, Black 2 TOLERANCE +MM
: : ITEM NO. 21.99.8706, 21.99.8707
5 LC Heat Shrink Tube, White 2 X
4 LC Heat Shrink Tube, Yellow 2
- Lx - VALUE Fiber Optic Cable, OM3, LC/LC
3 LC 2.0 Boot, White 4 DESC. Mulitmode, duplex, 50/125um, turquoise
2 2.0 LC Multimoede Duplex Connector, Beige 4 XXX SCALE [UNIT _ [QTY PAGE  THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
1 @2, Omm OM3 Duplex Cable, Turqoise 1 X, XXX SRR o mm 1PCS [10QF 1 @—E}
NO. Description Qty. REV
1.0 First Issue — S 1
REV | REVISION RECORD DESP. ECN.NO | ZONE BY DATE P/N - ro.llronlc
1 | 3 | 4 |




